
 
 
 
2023 High School Orca STaRS Schedule 
 
Virtual (Zoom) Instruction Sessions: 
*sessions will run 1-2 hours depending on 
the topic 
*All times are in PST 
 
Tuesday January 10 @ 6:30 PM  

STaRS kick-off event followed by 7 
PM first meeting 

Tuesday February 7 @ 7 PM 
Tuesday March 7 @ 7 PM 
Tuesday April 11 @ 7 PM 
Tuesday May 9 @ 7 PM 
Tuesday June 13 @ 7 PM 
July – No Meeting 
Tuesday August 8 @ 7 PM 
September – No Meeting 
Tuesday October 10 @ 7 PM 
Tuesday November 7 @ 7 PM 
Tuesday December 12 @ 7 PM 
 
Final Project Presentations: Sunday in 
January 2024 in Anacortes Date/Time TBA 

 
 
In-Person Boat Trips 
*3-4 hour trips departing from Anacortes 
with The Salish Sea School unless otherwise 
noted 
 
Saturday March 25 @ 12 PM 
Friday April 21 @ 4 PM 
Saturday May 6 @ 10 AM (will include half-

day field visit to San Juan Island, 
estimated return to Anacortes 4:30 
PM) 

Friday June 9 @ 4 PM 
Saturday September 9 @ 12 PM 


